
    CAEA List of Directors  

Balraj Parmar (President)
Abbotsford BC, Canada
Tel: (416) 886-4639  E-mail: Balraj.Parmar@canew.ca

Randy Taylor (Vice President)
Winnipeg, MB, Canada
Tel: (204) 987-9744  E-mail: Randy.Taylor@canew.ca

Matthew Flynn (Secretary)
Halifax, NS, Canada
Tel: (902) 237-7272 E- mail: Matthew.Flynn@canew.ca

Pierre Audette (Treasurer)
St-Adolphe-d’Howard, QC, Canada
Tel: (514) 208-0700 E-mail: Pierre.Audette@canew.ca

Eric Cantin, Ing. (Director)
Montreal, QC, Canada 
Tel: 438-469-2440 E- mail: Eric.Cantin@can

Anthony Kish (Director) 
Lethbridge, AB, Canada
Tel: (416) 886-4639  E-mail: Anthony.Kish@canew.ca

Matthew Levesque (Director)
Delta, BC, Canada
Tel: (604) 276-6624 E- mail: Matthew.Levesque@canew.ca

Bob Chernish (Director)
Winipeg, MB, Canada
Tel: (204) 833-2500 E- mail: Bob.Chernish@canew.ca

Tim Holtz (Director) 
Richmond, BC, Canada
Tel: (604) 368-8674 E-mail: Tim.Holtz@canew.ca

Kyle Erho (Director) 
Charlie Lake, BC
Tel: (250) 262-9350 E-mail Kyle.Erho@canew.ca
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